Coverstitch Machine with Left Hand ALK

Fabric Undertrimmer :
ENWTAAGEEHYENID Y

MF-7800-H21

ARTS LI

3 J] 30H 40043801

o

2 SRR >
" ey g
% R s i : o S
SR vs.wzsﬁ.g;-:c%.’ ’$W$“W$%§$§*’ R

21 ]

" s |

(4,3
[




REF.NO_ NOTE__ _ PARTNO. _ __ ___ . __] DESCRIPTION_ _________._ Yo A 4L Qty _
1 400-40210 SUPPCRT_BLOCK IS ELNE 2 1
2 400-42252 SUPPORT BLOCK_GASKET BUPFR 2T 4H Aryh 1
3 SM-6051400-SP SCREW &7 54 3
4 133-01908 DOWEL PIN roaTAet Yy 1
5 133-02500 DOWEL PIN 2 2 HTAE v 1
3 400-40248 S_B_COYER_GASKET FIFFE AN —h Tvh 1
7 400-40248 SUPPORT _BLOCK_COVER (002 Sy T 1
8 PH-0400185-S0  PARALLEL PIN TYPE 4X18 Af1-b v 4%18 1
9 SH-1040650-TP SCREW ¥4 L=6 3337 M4 1=6 2
10 * §M-604D800-SP SCREW |42 5M 2
11 " WP-0430801-5C WASHER 4. 3X0X0.8 E5¥ I ¥ 4.9X09%0.8 2
12 400-40211 TP_ADJUST PLATE - IS PP VIS 1
13 SM-6030600-SP . SCREW M3X0.5 1L=6 v5I133" M3X0.5 L=5 2
14 SH-6040800-SP SCREW (&7 5 1
15 133-02302 . RUBBER BUMPER FNT - YA - 1
i6 134-61306 DRIVE LEVER ISR - 1
17 SM-8060412-TP SCREW M6 L=4 PR3y M6 L=4 2
18 134-61504 . LINK PIN yyrey 1
19 . SM-8040412-TP SET SCREW M4 L=4 3T M4 L=4 1
20 400-39897 LINE ' Py I
27 400-35914 - OIL_WICK PLATE IYVEYI{A 1
22 SM-6030500-58 SCREW ¥3 L=5 k533" M3 L=5 1
23 134-61207 ADJUST PIN Favryr v 1
24 WP-0550800-8P WASHER 5,5X10X0.8 k3% 43 5.5X10X0.8 1
25 NM-6050001-SP NUT M5 ydrFyh M5X0.8 132 1
78 400-39902 ADIUST LEVER FATEIUN - 1
27 SM-6051000-8P SCREW M5 L=10 v337 M5 L=10 1
28 400-39900 LOWER_KNIFE_HOLDER_ASSY SARTINRT -3 1
29 400-42378 LOWER_KNIFE SRR 1
30 400-42318 LOWER_KNIFE_PRESSER_PLATE FHAZTFTAR 1
31 SH-4040655-5F SCREW N4 1=56 FNLRY ¥4 L=6 1
32 400-39901 SHAFT A2 1
33 400-40792 BUSHING_RIGHT AR UEF AR 1
34 WP-0820516-5P WASHER 11.6X8.2X0.6 k33 3 8.2X11.6X0.6 1
35 400-40306 UPPER_ENIFE_SPRING YIAZN® } 1
36 CS-0BOOBAI-TP THRUST COLLAR D=8 W=8 Z7Ap0F D=8 W=8 2z
37 SN-8050412-TP SCREW M5 L=4 }A%7 M6 L=4 2
38 400-39910 UPPER_KNIFE_HOLDER FYRAZENA" ~ 1
39 SH-8051000-SP SCREW M5 I=10 £33y M5 L=10 1
40 SM-4030655-SP SCREW M3 L=6 FATI3Y M3 L=6 1
41 PH-0150065-C0 PARALLEL PINK TYPE 1.546 It Y 1.546 1
42 400-39364 UPPER_KNIFE M AR 1
43 SM-4030655-5P SCREFW M3 L=6 FA" 23y M3 L=6 2
44 400-40424 FABRIC_TRIMMER_GUIDE I AR 1
45 400-39926 FEED_COVER A2YhA~ 1
45 WE-0430801-5C WASHER 4.3X9%0.8 Y55 i % 4.3K9%0.8 ]
47 SM-4040655-SP SCREW M4 L=8§ FaT 137 M4 1=6 2
48 400-40482 CYLINDERBED COVER FYVA =at g AN - 1
43 £Q-3030000-00 OIL WICK 23y 0.2
50 400-48534 SUCTION PIPE SET FAT N AT k)b 1
51 400-42374 SUCTION_PIPE_I RIFTNAT 1 n
52 400-42375 SUCTION_PIPE_2 ASSY RIIA N AT IR {n
53 400-43839 SUCTION_PIPE_JOINT ASSY RIIT N AT Y VMR (1
54 400-43800 SUCTION_PIPE_JOINT RN AT T 2y (n
55 400-43815 SUCTION PIPE NUT FIIR N 47 Fyb (n
56 SK-4041055-8P SCREW M4 L=10 TR M4 L=10 (1)
57 PC-0126010-00 SPEED CONTROLLER Ak b avhu-3 1
58 400-40309 FEED_BAR_ASSY Ak vhvea 1
59 134-13901 MATN FEED BAR AMYT4-RT AT {n
60 40030915 DIFF_FEED BAR b mparas by {0
61 134-13703 SLIDE BLOCK 1 254 T ORI (D
62 134-13802 SLIDE BLOCK 2 A4 a2 (1
63 SH-6041000-5P SCREW M4 L=10 L33 M4 L=10 2
64 EA-9500B01-0C ~~  CABLE BAND

Pren v S -1



400-40258

SIDE_COVER_ASSY H21

Fb v -#3H21

1
2 400-40401 CILINDER COVER JUE ~hn - (n
3 400-40257 SIDE COVER H21 b A -H21 [€9)]
4 134-01906 LATCE SPRING 2 GFAT gy 2 (n
5 134-01807 CYLINDER COVER PLATE FIv —pn = b=} m
[ PH-0300253-C0 PARALLEL PIN 3x%5 {39 Y YAIK25 (2)
1 RO-0371301-00 RUBBER RING oyvr (2)
8 S¥-B040360-TP SCREW M4 L=3 PR N4 1=3 (2)
9 SM-4040655-8P SCREW M4 L=6 Fa Ay W4 L=6 [€))]
10 SM-6040650-TP SCREW- Md L=6 EF3Y 4 L6 2
11 4006-48549 SIDE COVER ASSY 4 In 23 1
12 400-40287 SIDE_GOVER 2 a¥fh - (1)
13 SM-5040655-3N SCREW YR 3 (2)
14 400-40259 SIBE_COVER_H21 bEL T (1)
15 SM-4042055-5P SCRE¥ M4 L=20 Fa" 37 M4 L=20 3
16 300-40284 A587_TP_SUPPORT_H21 AIMARIPRE AFRHAL T
17 400-40283 THROAT_PLATE_SUPPORT_H2E A4 ARIr A 4H21 (1)
18 133-02302 RUBBER BUMPER IR =R YN - €8]
19 133-01908 DOWEL PIN oty (D
20 133-02500 DOWEL PIN 2 X yIAe V2 [49)]
31 13403467 SLIDE_COVER_SUPPORT AFA I -3 -} {1
22 236-30007 TURE F1-7° {6,008}
23 SM-4020655-8P SCREW M3 L=6 FA0 23 M3 1= (2)
24 133-02203 SCREW R 2 2
25 SM-4040855-57 SCREW iy 31
L] 134-63351 SLIDE_COVER_ASSY HA0 oy an ~73H20 1
27 400-40255 HEE_GUILE LY 1
28 WP-0430801-SC WASHER 4,3X$%0,8 b3 & 3 4.3X9X0.8 b1
28 SM-4040855-SP SCREW Fa gy 2
30 400-40247 SWING_DOWN_COVER_ASSY H2l vrin ~H2123 1
31 134-62304 IWING_DOWN_GUYER_HZ0 FagAvan ~A20 [¢})
32 133-02302 RUBBER BUNPER I A (1)
33 134-01203 RINGE iy €Y
34 400-40246 CLOTH_PLATE_FRONT_H21 3121 [¢4)]
35 RE-0300000-K0 I-RING 3 Ed 3haz 3 {H
36 WE-0550800-5F WASEER 5.5K1CK0.8 ¥3¥° ¥ ¥ 5,5X310%0.8 [€D)
31 134-03506 PIN_FOR_S_D_COVER © Y7A-SDAN - n
38 134-02706 PIN FOR COVER ¥ YTA-HA - (1
38 SN-1040800-SP SCREW M4 L=8 #5237 Y4 L=8 &)
40 SH-8040360-TP SCREW M4 L=3 ARy M4 L=3 - {2
1 133-02708 RUBEER_WASHER TN Ty (2)
42 SN-6051400-8P SCREW } 3234 2
43 400-40262 HEM_GUIDE_LEFT ALD b vy 1
44 400-40254 HEM_GUIDE RIGHT LY R 1
45 SH-6040450-1P SCREW M4 L=¢ S22 2
45 134-01609 GASKET PRl 1




MF-7822-H21-B48

MWF-7823-H21-B58
MF-7823-H21-B64

REF,NO__ NOTE_ PARTNO. _______.. DESCRIPTION ______ ____ | A S A Qry |
1 £33-50509 NEEDLE_HEAD_48 ==} bayht_48-2 1
2 HUY-12851000 NEEDLE UYX128GAS #10S AV UYX128GAS #108 2
3 SM-8030350-TP SCREW ¥3 L=2.5 PRI M1 L=2.5 3
4 134-45101 THROAT PLATE n-+7° b-_LE48 1
5 400-41249 MAIN FEED DOG pEY VLN 1
[ A00-41Z33 UITFF FEED 00G TN 1
7 400-39796 PRESSER FOOT ASSY A¥ 17348 1
8 400-39795 PRESSER FOOT BOTTOM 7 vo¥-7yhd PA(H20-48) (1}
9 134-67907 PRESSER_FOOT_SHANK AFrevy (1}

10 133-76208 PIVOT_PIN e E by (1}
T SH-T850600-3F SCREW HZ.5 L=86 Y5157 KBZ.5 L=6 1)
12 SH-6040800-5P SCREW s (1}

' 13 SH-8030412-TP SCREW M3 L=4 b3y U3 L=4 (1)
14 133-77108 SPRING boal)V o (1)
15 133-75308 SPRING L vy L (1)
15 PE-UTEUUSZ-KH SPRING PIN AT Y OV
17 400-38032 YIELDING_SECTION b1 A A (1)
18 134-68103 YIELDING _SECTION_PLATE 5 vttty @3}
19 #01 13350301 NEEDLE _HEAD_56 ==} kay}t 56 1
20 #02 133-50400 NEEDLE HEAD 64 =-1 paylt 64 1
Z1 HIT-TIESTO00 NEEDLE UTKI258GAS #1035 7Y UYXIZ8GAS FI0S B
22 SH-8030350-TP SCREYW H3 L=2.5 FAEy 3 L=2.5 4
23 #01 400-41203 THROAT PLATE NI EHL0BSE 1
24 #02 400-41204 THROAT PLATE AY{FH20884 1
25 400-32900 KAIN FEED DOG FaxTIn 1
i) 200-40378 DIFITFIE T0G ¥ oE7In" I
27 400-29794 PRESSER FOOT ASSY AFIIIH20 1
28 400-33068 PRESSER FOOT BOTTOM 17 uyy (1)
29 134-67907 PRESSER_FO0OT_SHANK ey (1)
30 133-76209 PIVOT PIN b Fgpbe v (1)
T SE-T850800-5F SCREW RZ.5 [=F ¥5357 BL.5 =% 1)
32 SK-6040800-57 SCREW |47 (1)
33 SK-3030412-TP SCREW M3 L=4 pAZY M3 L=4 (1)
34 133-77106 SPRING A7 e (1)
35 133-75308 SPRING L v L (1}
36 FS-0IE0082-KH SPRING FIN FrAl VT A ] (1}
37 400-38032 YIELDING SECTION IR A (L)
38 134-64103 YIELDIKG_SFCTION_PLATE & ety (1

#01....FOR ¥F-7823-H21-B56 MF-7823-H21-B56f5

NOTE (i)

JUK! CORPORATICON

MARKETING & SALES H.Q.

8-2-1, KOKURYO - CHO, CHOFU-SHI

TOKYO 182 - 8655, JAPAN

#02... FOR NF-7323-H21-B64

HF-7823-H21-B647

ALL PARTS NOT MENTIONER IN THIS PARTS LIST ARE SAME AS THOSE OF

MODEL MF-T300. CTHER PARTS LIST RELATED 70 THIS MODEL.

MF-7800 SERIES(NO. 1379 PART K0.13450002)

ZoA=V) 2 ARIAOTLRIMF -7 80 0 ¥ HETT,

COBRBIIBEETANA-VYIAMELTTROA-Y I %;% b }i‘h
2

MFP—-7800%0~-X (NO, 1378

PHONE : (81)3—3480-2357.2358

FAX : {B1)3-2430-4908 . 4914

®F13450

JUKI RS
T 182-8655 ERH B EErs-2-1
TEL. 03-3480-1111 (ft%)
R
TEL. 03-3480-2357 (%« ¥ /LA )

Copyfight (© 2006 JUKI CORP.

ABEONSLEBEGHTEY, HETIIE
aEiELET.
All rights reserved throughout the world.

Printed it Ja.pan




